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You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1047 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 30th June - 2nd July 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade
Total | Con | Lab I;-:r)n UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE

Weighted Sample| 1047 |327]410| 74 | 74 |516] 531 | 126 | 375 | 336 |210| 598 | 449

% % % % % % % % %N % %N %N %

In next week’s Budget, Chancellor George Osborne is
expected to proceed with plans to cut welfare
spending by £12 billion a year. Which one of the
following comes closest to you view?

The planned cuts do not go far enough 10 15 9 5 13| 14 6 9 10 12 7 12 6
The planned cuts are about right 23 46 10 23 21| 26 21 21 23 22 29| 26 19
The planned cuts are too large, and the cuts should be 32 19 43 37 33| 27 38 29 35 31 32| 30 35

made to other areas of government spending instead

The planned cuts are too large, andtaxgs shguld be 17 5 27 16 10| 21 13 13 11 23 18l 16 18
raised instead

None of these 2 0 2 7 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 2
Don’t know 15 14 8 12 20 10 21 28 17 11 12 12 20
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